
WINGS

Asian BBQ  
Cajun  
Teriyaki

Traditional Buffalo
Garlic Parmesan
Mango Habanero

BarFüd Loaded Fries

barfudzizkov@gmail.com

STARTERS

All of our wings come tossed in your choice of flavor and
are served with carrots, celery, and a small ranch dip

Seasoned, crispy fries 

Deep fried cheese sticks with a side of ranch dip 

Sub any wing size for cauliflower bites

French fries served with melted cheese 

Mini burgers with cheddar and fried onions 

          Small    20,-                   Large    40,-      
Blue Cheese, Ranch, Chipotle, Mango Habanero, BBQ

BarFüd Cheesy Fries with pulled pork, hot
sauce, and crispy onions 

Basket of salted fries

Sauces and Styles

Curly Fries

Mozzarella Sticks

8 wings
BarFüd Cheesy Fries

BarFüd Sliders

12 wings

French Fries

145,-

140,-

140,-

290,-
180,-

6 - 435,-

435,- 230,-

90,-

4 wings

Dips

Southern BBQ
Traditional Dry Rub

Lemon Pepper Dry Rub

4 - 290,-2 - 145,-

Onion Rings
Basket of beer battered, fried onions

150,-

Wifi Password:  barfudbarfood

@barfudzizkovBarFüd



All our burgers come with lettuce & tomato, 
and are served with a side of fries or salad

MAINS BURGERS

Grilled chicken breast, bacon, cheese, lettuce,
tomato, and mayo on toasted bread 

Fried chicken topped with our house marinara sauce
and mozzarella cheese on a soft roll

Halloumi cheese with lettuce, tomato, mayo, and
balsamic glaze on toasted bread

Slow cooked meatballs topped with marinara sauce,
mixed cheeses, and pickled jalapeños on a soft roll

Slow-cooked pulled pork with BBQ sauce and
pickles on a toasted bun

Four chicken tenders with your choice of dip 

Chicken Clubhouse Sandwich

Chicken Parmesan Sandwich

Grilled Halloumi Sandwich

Meatball Sandwich

Pulled Pork Sandwich

Chicken Tenders

230,-

220,-

220,-

220,-

220,-

200,-

Buffalo Chicken Sandwich
Breaded chicken breast tossed in buffalo sauce, blue
cheese dressing and pickles on a toasted bun 

220,-

Two beef patties with cheddar and mayo 

Beef burger with mayo - can't go wrong with a classic! 

Beef burger with sauteed mushrooms and gouda 

Beef burger with gouda, cheddar, and mayo

Beef burger with cheddar cheese, crispy onions, and
BBQ sauce 

Beef burger with cheddar cheese, bacon, and mayo 

Double Cheeseburger

BarFüd Burger

Mushroom Cheeseburger

BarFüd Cheeseburger

BBQ Burger

Bacon Cheddar Burger

310,-

210,-

230,-

230,-

230,-

270,-

Chimichurri Burger
Spicy beef burger with pickled jalapenos and chimichurri
sauce

230,-

Blue Cheese Burger
Beef burger with blue cheese dressing and caramelized
onions 

230,-

Make any burger a Beyond Meat    burger   60,-kc 

BLT Sandwich
Bacon, lettuce and tomato on toasted bread 

210,-

All our Mains are served with a side of fries or salad



Kozel 11
Kozel Dark
Pilsner Urquell
Komix Cider
Amity Cider (bottle)
House white wine
House red wine
Sangria
Birell

DRINK MENU

barfudzizkov@gmail.com
WiFi Password:  barfudbarfood

@barfudzizkovBarFüd

BEER  |  CIDER  |  WINE
49,- | 37,-
52,- | 39,-
60,- | 46,-

65,-
75,-

1dL 40,- | 2dL 75,-
1dL 40,- | 2dL 75,-

0.5L    125,-
55,-

NON ALCOHOLIC
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, 7up, or Mirinda (can)
Ginger Ale 
Still / sparkling water 
Juice - Orange, Apple, or Strawberry
Red Bull
Homemade Lemonade - Classic,
raspberry, strawberry, mango, or peach

LIQUOR*

Absinth
Baileys
Becherovka
Becherovka Lemond
Beefeater Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Captain Morgan
Finlandia
Havana Club
Jack Daniels
Jack Daniels Fire
Jack Daniels Honey
Jameson
Jagermeister
Malibu
Slivovice
Tequila Silver
Tequila Gold
Tullamore Dew
Zelená

ADD MIXER 

MIMOSA (ORANGE JUICE AND SPARKLING WINE)         60,- 
BOOZY HOMEMADE LEMONADE                                           150,- 

Coffee
Berry tea
Black tea
Green tea

COFFEE  |  TEA
50,-
50,-
50,-
50,-

45,-
55,-
53,-
50,-
65,-
75,-

100,-
85,-
65,-
65,-
75,-
110,-
80,-
75,-
85,-
90,-
90,-
90,-
90,-
80,-
80,-
75,-
85,-
85,-
90,-
55,-

*Ask your waiter about our
top shelf selection of liquor

30,-


